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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Sophia Sonu Manzil, Cinemaparambu, Sasthamcotta, Poruvazhy, 
Kunnathur, 690520

 

2 20/01/2026 Prasannakumar Ambady Bhavanam, Thrikkunnappuzha South, Sooranad 
South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

3 20/01/2026 Rahumath B Valiyathara Vadakkathil, Thrikkunnappuzha North, 
Sooranad South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

4 20/01/2026 Santha Kattoorthara Vadakkathil, Thrikkunnappuzha North, 
Sooranad South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

5 20/01/2026 Raji U Rajendra Bhavanam, Thrikkunnappuzha North, Sooranad 
South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

6 20/01/2026 Rahul R Rajendra Bhavanam, Thrikkunnappuzha North, Sooranad 
South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

7 20/01/2026 Usha Rajendra Bhavanam, Thrikkunnappuzha North, Sooranad 
South, Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 



Jan 21, 2026, 8:48 AM

8 20/01/2026 Rahila karakayil thekkathil, venga, mynagappally, venga, 
kunnathur, 690521

 

9 20/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI Gokulam, Thrikkunnappuzha North, Sooranad South, 
Kakkakunnu, Kunnathur, 690522

 

10 20/01/2026 Syam Sangeeth Sreegeethayil, Muthupilakkadu West, Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, Kunnathoor, 690520

 

11 20/01/2026 AMEENSHA A Mullasseril 3, Sasthamcotta, Pallisserickal, Sasthamcotta, 
Kunnathur, 690521

 

12 20/01/2026 Siju 760, NEDUMPAYIKULAM, EZHUKONE, EZHUKONE, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 691501

 

13 20/01/2026 Liby Rajan 769, NEDUMPAIKULAM, EZHUKONE, EZHUKONE, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 691501

 

14 20/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR S Thekkeveettil Thekkathil, Muthupilakkadu, Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, Kunnathur, 690520

 

15 20/01/2026 Renjini Kumari L Chothi Bhavanam, Muthupilakkadu, Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, Kunnathur, 690520

 

16 20/01/2026 VIJAYASREE VAIKUNDAM, Muthupilakkadu West, Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, Kunnathoor, 690520

 

17 20/01/2026 Noushad Booth 129, darul ameen, venga, mynagappally, venga, 
kunnathur, 690521

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


